Corporate Partner Program Benefits

Partner Level

$1,000

$5,000

$10,000

$25,000

Brand Exposure & Recognition’

Recognition on creativity.org, including
Annual Report
(150K sessions)

Recognition on Annual Supporter Screen
inside Creativity Museum
(36K impressions)

Recognition on Social Media
(11K FB Followers, 5K+ IG Followers)

1/year

1/year

2/year

4/year

Recognition in E-newsletter
(13K subscribers)

Recognition as Event or Program
Sponsor?

Featured

Presenting

Press Release Announcing Gift

L

Museum/Theater Access & Employee Engagement

25% off General Admission Tickets

®

®

Invitations to Special Events

(9X°)

(9X°)

$50 Discount on Innovative Family
Memberships

(o))

(o))

One Team-Building Workshop at
Creativity Museum or Creativity Theater
(up to 30 people)

£ )

10% Discount on Creativity
Museum/Creativity Theater Rentals

B | B

! Statistics provided as of October 10, 2023. Annual counts reflect FY23 (July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023).
Z Selected in consultation with the Deputy Director/Director of Philanthropy & Strategic Initiatives.




